Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14th

Fleet

—iR4E
A=A
Sk k!
SR
Sl akc|
Sk k!
AEH
—fgAa
Sk k!
AEH
SR
Sleakc|
SR
—MR4E

Division

EURMKERAFAE
EURMRKERARE
ERRKERRFAE
EURMKEEAFAE
EURMKERARE
ERRKERRFAE
EURMUKERAFIAE
ERHKERARE
EURRKERR

ERHUKERARE
ERHUKERARE
ERRKER NFA
ERHUKERARHE
EURRKEEA

=
o

Bl
%

/
3
By

SailNo

TPE 5
TPE 369
TPE 76
TPE 96
TPE 66
TPE7
TPE 769
88

TPE O
TPE 102
TPE 97
TPE 36
TPE 757
11

IQ Foil Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

RN AR E
B LIRE
B EReREEKEREER
B EmafBEKEREER
B SR eREEKERESER
AN A RS

By EEAEAR (5 )
Bl ErR e R EEKEREER
B ERMeREEKERESR
SiEPE

BA

HelmName R1

B89
i1
B5fS
ekl
B#i(%)
EEAI(R)
FIMER(K)
BTER)

=R

1.0
3.0
(8.0)
4.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
(11.0)
6.0
(10.0)
9.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

R2 R3
(3.0) 1.0
(6.0) 4.0
2.0 3.0
4.0 2.0
1.0 (15.0 DSQ)
5.0 5.0 RDG5
(10.0) 6.0
9.0 5.0
8.0 (15.0 UFD)
7.0 7.0
11.0 8.0

(15.0 DNF) 15.0 DNF
(15.0 DNF) 15.0 DNF
(15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC

R4

1.0
2.0
3.0
(7.0)
6.0
4.0
9.0
8.0
5.0
10.0
(15.0 DNF)
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNC

R5

3.0
1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0
(10.0)
7.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNS
15.0 DNS
15.0 DNC

R6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
15.0 DNC
7.0
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Total

10.0
18.0
21.0
25.0
35.0
34.0
47.0
50.0
55.0
50.0
73.0
87.0
88.0
89.0

Nett

7.0

12.0
13.0
18.0
20.0
24.0
37.0
39.0
40.0
40.0
58.0
72.0
73.0
74.0



