

## IQ Foil Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	一般組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 5	澎湖縣帆船協會	許智凱	1.0	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	10.0	7.0
2nd	大專組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 369	國立中山大學	吳麒宇	3.0	(6.0)	4.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	18.0	12.0
3rd	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 76	國立臺南高級海事水產職業學校	侯季利	(8.0)	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	21.0	13.0
4th	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 96	國立臺南高級海事水產職業學校	王驛宏	4.0	4.0	2.0	(7.0)	4.0	4.0	25.0	18.0
5th	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 66	國立臺南高級海事水產職業學校	蔡語謙	2.0	1.0	(15.0 DSQ)	6.0	5.0	6.0	35.0	20.0
6th	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 7	澎湖縣帆船協會	楊翔鈞	5.0	5.0	5.0 RDG5	4.0	(10.0)	5.0	34.0	24.0
7th	大專組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 769	台灣體大	滕健均	7.0	(10.0)	6.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	47.0	37.0
8th	一般組	風浪板水翼型公開組	88	臺南市	黃子言	(11.0)	9.0	5.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	50.0	39.0
9th	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 0	個人	陳楚到	6.0	8.0	(15.0 UFD)	5.0	6.0	15.0 DNC	55.0	40.0
10th	大專組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 102	國立臺灣師範大學 (台北市)	周莉(女)	(10.0)	7.0	7.0	10.0	9.0	7.0	50.0	40.0
11th	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 97	國立臺南高級海事水產職業學校	王晴俞(女)	9.0	11.0	8.0	(15.0 DNF)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	73.0	58.0
12th	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 36	國立臺南高級海事水產職業學校	李珮函(女)	12.0	(15.0 DNF)	15.0 DNF	15.0 DNF	15.0 DNS	15.0 DNC	87.0	72.0
13th	高中組	風浪板水翼型公開組	TPE 757	高雄中學	楊子琪(女)	13.0	(15.0 DNF)	15.0 DNF	15.0 DNF	15.0 DNS	15.0 DNC	88.0	73.0
14th	一般組	風浪板水翼型公開組	11	個人	黃聰偉	14.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	89.0	74.0